Race Date

October 20, 2018

Place

10

1

12

13

14

15

Inc.

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Team

Valders

Notre Dame Academy

Kiel

Little Chute

Fox Valley Lutheran

Plymouth

Denmark

Chilton

Two Rivers

Xavier

Luxemburg-Casco

Wrightstown

Sheboygan Falls

Sturgeon Bay

St. Lawrence Seminary

New Holstein

WIAA D2 Sectional - Kiel
Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Top5
Places

31
Top 5 Times:

34
Top 5 Times:

104
Top 5 Times:

155
Top 5 Times:

191
Top 5 Times:

197
Top 5 Times:

202
Top 5 Times:

212
Top 5 Times:

216
Top 5 Times:

246
Top 5 Times:

300
Top 5 Times:

342

Top 5 Times:
364

Top 5 Times:
380

Top 5 Times:
474

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

—— /] YT V=Y
1 2 3 4 5

3 4 5 9 10
1:26:41.5

1 2 6 11 14
1:27:03.7

7 13 22 30 32
1:31:23.7

28 29 31 33 34
1:34:21.7

16 39 42 45 49
1:34:50.4

21 35 36 47 58
1:35:06.7

8 15 40 57 82
1:35:07.2

26 27 46 51 62
1:35:49.2

19 41 50 52 54
1:35:41.6

12 44 59 64 67
1:36:34.7

24 55 71 74 76
1:39:14.9

37 65 66 84 90
1:41:59.2

43 70 80 85 86
1:42:51.8

23 78 79
1:52:16.7

83 94 98
1:556:25.8

6*
17

18
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53

72

89

63

56

68

77

92

91

97 103 104

20

69

60

73

87

93

88

61

75

81

96

95

99 100 101 102
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Race Date
October 20, 2018

WIAA D2 Sectional - Kiel

Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No
1 1 835
2 2 834
3 3 908
4 4 910
5 5 906
6 6
7 7
8 8

831

776

753
9 9 907
10 10 911
11 11 830
12 12 936
13 13 782
14 14 833
15 15 752
16 16 768
17 17 905
18 18 832
19 19 891
20 20 829
21 21 849
22 22 781
23 23 882
24 24 807
25 25 909
26 26 740
27 27 736
28 28 792
29 29 791
30 30 779
31 31 790
32 32 780
33 33 793
34 34 796
35 35 847
36 36 844
37 37 919
38 38 778
39 39 765
40 40 748
41 41 892
42 42 767
43 43 863
44 44 937
45 45 764

Name

Charlie Sauter
Reid Milton
Jacob Pattee
Clay Taylor

Nate Griepentrog
Howie Gerstner
Ashton Arnold
Lucas Soquet
Shane Griepentrog
Josiah Welch
Owen Brummel
Mitchell Lambert
Dustin Zychowicz
Adam Homel
Connor Sisel
Caleb Zernicke
Josh Eben
Conner Hawley
Matthew Bianchi
Adam Brada
Charlie Waitkus
Noah Watson
Izaak Polecheck
Tanner Kasten
Trent Persinger
Wyatt Schmitz
Will Kapral
Carter Genke
Casey Deboth
Alex Riebe
Connor Christopherson
Elijah Sippel
Max Meyer
Matthew Sanderfoot
Joe Mertes

Max Hassel
Jacob Budd
Travis Kohlmann
Drake Hansen
Riley Brantmeier
Zach Fries
Hunter Thelen
John Walleser
Nick Mastorides
Luke Donart

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Boys
Boys Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Team

Notre Dame Academy
Notre Dame Academy
Valders

Valders

Valders

Notre Dame Academy
Kiel

Denmark

Valders

Valders

Notre Dame Academy
Xavier

Kiel

Notre Dame Academy
Denmark

Fox Valley Lutheran
Valders

Notre Dame Academy
Two Rivers

Notre Dame Academy
Plymouth

Kiel

Sturgeon Bay
Luxemburg-Casco
Valders

Chilton

Chilton

Little Chute

Little Chute

Kiel

Little Chute

Kiel

Little Chute

Little Chute

Plymouth

Plymouth
Wrightstown

Kiel

Fox Valley Lutheran
Denmark

Two Rivers

Fox Valley Lutheran
Sheboygan Falls
Xavier

Fox Valley Lutheran

1

Grade

SR
JR
SR
FR
JR
JR
SR
SO
FR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
FR
JR
FR
SO
FR
SR
SO
SR
SR
SO
JR
JR
SR
SO
JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
FR
SO
JR
SR
FR
SR
SO
JR
SO

Time Pace  Qualifier
16:59.5 5:29/M ™
17:03.3 5:30/M ™
17:10.0 5:32/M ™
17:10.2 5:32/M ™
17:10.6 5:32/M ™
17:29.5 5:38/M ™
17:33.3 5:40/M IND
17:35.2 5:40/M IND
17:35.2 5:40/M ™
17:35.3 5:40/M ™
17:40.7 5:42/M ™
17:41.6 5:42/M IND
17:48.5 5:45/M IND
17:50.5 5:45/M ™
17:51.0 5:45/M IND
17:53.7  5:46/M
17:54.9 5:46/M ™
17:57.2 5:47/M ™
18:00.5 5:48/M
18:01.2 5:49/M ™
18:09.5 5:51/M
18:15.2 5:53/M
18:17.3 5:54/M
18:22.7 5:55/M
18:24.7 5:56/M ™
18:36.3  6:00/M
18:39.3 6:01/M
18:41.4 6:02/M
18:49.3 6:04/M
18:50.5 6:05/M
18:52.9 6:05/M
18:56.0 6:06/M
18:58.2 6:07/M
18:59.6 6:07/M
18:59.8 6:07/M
19:01.3 6:08/M
19:02.3 6:08/M
19:03.9 6:09/'M
19:07.8 6:10/M
19:09.3 6:11/M
19:12.2 6:12/M
19:12.4 6:12/M
19:13.2 6:12/M
19:14.3 6:12/M
19:14.7 6:12/M

10/20/2018 05:18:10



Race Date

October 20, 2018

WIAA D2 Sectional - Kiel
Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

735
843
794
766
895
734
896
762
894
805
897
750
848
932
795
893
739
738
933
923
921
934
935
777
860
808
846
763
806
938
804
810
879
878
857
809
754
866
924
862
859
845
737
751
922

Name

Eric East

Jacob Gruttner
Drew Robinson
Drew Homan
Gabe Ragsdale
Dylan Anhalt
Rosslee Reed
Logan Boehm
Alex Klein

Lucas Joniaux
Spencer Salta
Alex Schmitz
Andrew Steinhardt
Dan Benthein
Caleb Mostek
Conner Hartwig
Alek Lemke
Phoenix Ladd

Ben Drees

Trae Thompson
Kaiden Koltz
Ethan Gosling
Charlie Hildebrands
Hunter Westermeyer
Ethan Palenske
Michael Otradovec
Eddie McConnaha
David Brink

Logan Kasten

lan Mettelmann
Tanner Alsteen
Weiss Waege
Jace Johnson
Bennett Johnson
Tony Bretall

Evan Rank

Alec Teresinski
Josh Prado
Matthew Westrich
Jacob Thorne
Mitchell Nemecek
Jonathon Wishman
Peyton Ladd

Jack Schmitz
Ethan Meulemans

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Boys

Boys Varsity
Class -1 Teams

Team

Chilton

Plymouth

Little Chute

Fox Valley Lutheran
Two Rivers
Chilton

Two Rivers

Fox Valley Lutheran
Two Rivers
Luxemburg-Casco
Two Rivers
Denmark
Plymouth

Xavier

Little Chute

Two Rivers
Chilton

Chilton

Xavier
Wrightstown
Wrightstown
Xavier

Xavier

Kiel

Sheboygan Falls
Luxemburg-Casco
Plymouth

Fox Valley Lutheran
Luxemburg-Casco
Xavier
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Sturgeon Bay
Sturgeon Bay
Sheboygan Falls
Luxemburg-Casco
Denmark

St. Lawrence Seminary

Wrightstown
Sheboygan Falls
Sheboygan Falls
Plymouth

Chilton

Denmark
Wrightstown

2

Grade
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
JR
JR
SO
JR
JR
SO
SR
JR
SR
FR
SO
SO
JR
JR
SO
SO
FR
SR
SO
JR
FR
SO
SR
SO
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SR
SO
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SO
SR
JR
SO

Time Pace  Qualifier
19:15.3  6:13/M
19:19.9  6:14/M
19:20.3  6:14/M
19:21.8  6:15/M
19:26.3  6:16/M
19:27.8  6:16/M
19:29.3  6:17/M
19:30.7  6:17/M
19:33.2  6:18/M
19:34.2  6:19/M
19:34.8  6:19/M
19:35.0  6:19/M
19:36.0 6:19/M
19:40.3  6:21/M
19:44.3  6:22IM
19:47.3  6:23/M
19:50.3  6:24/M
19:50.8  6:24/M
19:51.6  6:24/M
19:52.3  6:25/M
20:05.3  6:29/M
20:06.7  6:29/M
20:08.5  6:30/M
20:13.7  6:31/M
20:14.8  6:32/M
20:17.4  6:33/M
20:24.9  6:35/M
20:25.5  6:35/M
20:26.1  6:35/M
20:26.7  6:35/M
20:34.3  6:38/M
20:34.7  6:38/M
20:34.8  6:38/M
20:40.4  6:40/M
20:43.2  6:41/M
20:53.3  6:44/M
20:56.5  6:45/M
20:59.2  6:46/M
20:59.7  6:46/M
21:12.8  6:50/M
21:27.6  6:55/M
21:29.5  6:56/M
21:46.7  7:01/M
21:55.7  7:04/M
21:59.5  7:05/M
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Race Date

October 20, 2018

WIAA D2 Sectional - Kiel

Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

91
(<9)
92
(<9)
93
%4
95
96
97
98
99
(<9)
100
101
102
(<9)
103
104

861
817
918
819
749
867
858
920
883
864
868
821
869
865
870
818
881
880

Name

Atticus Subat
Ryan Beck
Dominic Anderson
Jarrod Henschel
Zach Gezella

Nick Rodriguez
Thomas Murray
Quincy Holmes
Bruce Weber
Thomas Nguyen
Will Shaferly
Holdyn Witkowski-Flaker
Andrew Tran
Gabriel Aidoo
Phillip Nguyen
Josh Dewhurst
Andrew Konop
Nathan Klaubhauf

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Boys

Boys Varsity
Class -1 Teams

Team

Sheboygan Falls

New Holstein
Wrightstown

New Holstein

Denmark

St. Lawrence Seminary
Sheboygan Falls
Wrightstown

Sturgeon Bay

St. Lawrence Seminary
St. Lawrence Seminary
New Holstein

St. Lawrence Seminary
St. Lawrence Seminary
St. Lawrence Seminary
New Holstein

Sturgeon Bay
Sturgeon Bay

Grade

SO
SO
FR
JR
SR
JR
SO
SO
FR
SO
JR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SR
FR
FR

Time
22:08.3
22:09.5
22:14.3
22:26.9
22:37.5
22:49.9
23:40.0
23:42.8
23:44.3
23:49.3
23:52.6
23:54.3
23:54.6
24:13.3
25:27.9
27:39.8
28:59.8
33:50.7

Pace

7:08/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:14/M
7:18/M
7:22/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:41/M
7:42/IM
7:43/M
7:43/IM
7:49/M
8:13/M
8:55/M
9:21/M
10:55/M

Qualifier

10/20/2018 05:18:10



Race Date

October 20, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Valders
Team Score (places): 31

908
910
906
907
911
905
909

~NOoO Ok WN -

Team - Notre Dame Academy

Jacob Pattee

Clay Taylor

Nate Griepentrog
Shane Griepentrog
Josiah Welch

Josh Eben

Trent Persinger

Team Score (places): 34

835
834
831
830
833
832
829

NOoO Ok WN -

Charlie Sauter
Reid Milton
Howie Gerstner
Owen Brummel
Adam Homel
Conner Hawley
Adam Brada

Team - Kiel
Team Score (places): 104

776
782
781
779
780
778
777

~NOoO Ok WN -

Ashton Arnold
Dustin Zychowicz
Noah Watson

Alex Riebe

Elijah Sippel

Travis Kohlmann
Hunter Westermeyer

Team - Little Chute
Team Score (places): 155

792
791
790
793
796
794
795

~NOoO Ok WN -

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Carter Genke

Casey Deboth

Connor Christopherson
Max Meyer

Matthew Sanderfoot
Drew Robinson

Caleb Mostek

WIAA D2 Sectional - Kiel
Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Overall
Grade Place
SR 3
FR 4
JR 5
FR 9
JR 10
JR (17)
SO (25)
SR 1
JR 2
JR 6
JR 11
JR 14
FR (18)
FR (20)
SR 7
SR 13
SO 22
JR 30
SR 32
SO (38)
SO (69)
SR 28
SO 29
SR 31
JR 33
SR 34
SO (48)
FR (60)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 17:20.3

3
7
12
21
31
(48)
(73)

Finish Position

O W -

20

34
(52)
(72)

Finish Position

7
20
42
72

104

(142)

211)

Finish Position

28
57
88
121
155
(203)

(263)

17:10.0
17:10.2
17:10.6
17:35.2
17:35.3
17:54.9
18:24.7

2

17:10.0
34:20.3
51:30.9
1:09:06.2
1:26:41.5
1:44:36.4
2:03:01.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:00.2
0:00.6
0:25.1
0:25.2
0:44.8
1:14.7

Average Time: 17:24.7

16:59.5
17:03.3
17:29.5
17:40.7
17:50.5
17:57.2
18:01.2

3

16:59.5
34:02.8
51:32.4
1:09:13.1
1:27:03.7
1:45:01.0
2:03:02.2

0:00.0
0:03.8
0:30.0
0:41.2
0:51.0
0:57.7
1:01.7

Average Time: 18:16.7

17:33.3
17:48.5
18:15.2
18:50.5
18:56.0
19:03.9
20:13.7

4

17:33.3
35:21.9
53:37.1
1:12:27.6
1:31:23.7
1:50:27.6
2:10:41.4

0:00.0
0:15.2
0:41.8
1:17.2
1:22.7
1:30.6
2:40.4

Average Time: 18:52.3

18:41.4
18:49.3
18:52.9
18:58.2
18:59.6
19:20.3
19:44.3

18:41.4
37:30.7
56:23.7
1:15:22.0
1:34:21.7
1:53:42.0
2:13:26.3

0:00.0
0:07.9
0:11.5
0:16.8
0:18.2
0:38.8
1:02.9

10/20/2018 05:18:13



WIAA D2 Sectional - Kiel
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 20, 2018

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class -1 Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Fox Valley Lutheran Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 191 Average Time: 18:58.1
1 768 Caleb Zernicke FR 16 16 17:53.7 17:53.7 0:00.0
2 765 Drake Hansen JR 39 55 19:07.8 37:01.5 1:14.1
3 767 Hunter Thelen SR 42 97 19:12.4 56:13.9 1:18.7
4 764 Luke Donart SO 45 142 19:14.7 1:15:28.6 1:21.0
5 766 Drew Homan FR 49 191 19:21.8 1:34:50.4 1:28.1
6 762 Logan Boehm SO (53) (244) 19:30.7  1:54:21.2 1:37.0
7 763 David Brink SR (73) (317) 20:25.5 2:14:46.7 2:31.8
Team - Plymouth Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 197 Average Time: 19:01.3
1 849 Charlie Waitkus SR 21 21 18:09.5 18:09.5 0:00.0
2 847 Joe Mertes JR 35 56 18:59.8 37:09.3 0:50.3
3 844 Max Hassel SR 36 92 19:01.3 56:10.6 0:51.7
4 843 Jacob Gruttner FR 47 139 19:19.9 1:15:30.6 1:10.4
5 848 Andrew Steinhardt JR 58 197 19:36.0 1:35:06.7 1:26.4
6 846 Eddie McConnaha SO (72) (269) 20:24.9 1:55:31.6 2:15.4
7 845 Jonathon Wishman SO (87) (356) 21:29.5 2:17:01.2 3:20.0
Team - Denmark Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 202 Average Time: 19:01.4
1 753 Lucas Soquet SO 8 8 17:35.2 17:35.2 0:00.0
2 752 Connor Sisel SR 15 23 17:51.0 35:26.2 0:15.8
3 748 Riley Brantmeier SR 40 63 19:09.3 54:35.6 1:34.1
4 750 Alex Schmitz SR 57 120 19:35.0 1:14:10.6 1:59.8
5 754 Alec Teresinski SR 82 202 20:56.5 1:35:07.2 3:21.3
6 751 Jack Schmitz JR (89) (291) 21:55.7  1:57:02.9 4:20.5
7 749 Zach Gezella SR (93) (384) 22:37.5 2:19:40.5 5:02.3
Team - Chilton Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places): 212 Average Time: 19:09.8
1 740 Woyatt Schmitz JR 26 26 18:36.3 18:36.3 0:00.0
2 736 Will Kapral JR 27 53 18:39.3 37:15.6 0:03.0
3 735 Eric East SO 46 99 19:15.3 56:31.0 0:39.0
4 734 Dylan Anhalt JR 51 150 19:27.8 1:15:58.8 0:51.5
5 739 Alek Lemke SO 62 212 19:50.3 1:35:49.2 1:14.0
6 738 Phoenix Ladd JR (63) (275) 19:50.8 1:55:40.0 1:14.5
7 737 Peyton Ladd SR (88) (363) 21:46.7 2:17:26.8 3:10.4

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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WIAA D2 Sectional - Kiel
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 20, 2018

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class -1 Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Two Rivers Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 216 Average Time: 19:08.3
1 891 Matthew Bianchi SO 19 19 18:00.5 18:00.5 0:00.0
2 892 Zach Fries FR 41 60 19:12.2 37:12.7 1:11.6
3 895 Gabe Ragsdale SO 50 110 19:26.3 56:39.0 1:25.7
4 896 Rosslee Reed JR 52 162 19:29.3 1:16:08.4 1:28.7
5 894 Alex Klein JR 54 216 19:33.2 1:35:41.6 1:32.6
6 897 Spencer Salta SO (56) (272) 19:34.8  1:55:16.4 1:34.2
7 893 Conner Hartwig SO (61) (333) 19:47.3  2:15:03.7 1:46.7
Team - Xavier Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 246 Average Time: 19:18.9
1 936 Mitchell Lambert JR 12 12 17:41.6 17:41.6 0:00.0
2 937 Nick Mastorides JR 44 56 19:14.3 36:55.9 1:32.6
3 932 Dan Benthein SR 59 115 19:40.3 56:36.3 1:58.6
4 933 Ben Drees JR 64 179 19:51.6 1:16:27.9 2:10.0
5 934 Ethan Gosling FR 67 246 20:06.7 1:36:34.7 2:25.0
6 935 Charlie Hildebrands SR (68) (314) 20:08.5 1:56:43.2 2:26.9
7 938 lan Mettelmann JR (75) (389) 20:26.7 2:17:10.0 2:45.1
Team - Luxemburg-Casco Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 300 Average Time: 19:50.9
1 807 Tanner Kasten SR 24 24 18:22.7 18:22.7 0:00.0
2 805 Lucas Joniaux JR 55 79 19:34.2 37:56.9 1:114
3 808 Michael Otradovec FR 71 150 20:17.4 58:14.4 1:54.7
4 806 Logan Kasten SO 74 224 20:26.1 1:18:40.6 2:03.4
5 804 Tanner Alsteen SO 76 300 20:34.3 1:39:14.9 2:11.6
6 810 Weiss Waege FR (77) (377) 20:34.7 1:59:49.7 2:12.0
7 809 Evan Rank SO (81) (458) 20:53.3  2:20:43.0 2:30.6
Team - Wrightstown Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 342 Average Time: 20:23.8
1 919 Jacob Budd FR 37 37 19:02.3 19:02.3 0:00.0
2 923 Trae Thompson SO 65 102 19:52.3 38:54.6 0:50.0
3 921 Kaiden Koltz SO 66 168 20:05.3 58:59.9 1:03.0
4 924 Matthew Westrich JR 84 252 20:59.7 1:19:59.6 1:57.3
5 922 Ethan Meulemans SO 90 342 21:59.5 1:41:59.2 2:57.2
6 918 Dominic Anderson FR (92) (434) 22:143  2:04:13.6 3:12.0
7 920 Quincy Holmes SO (96) (530) 23:42.8 2:27:56.5 4:40.5

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Race Date

October 20, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Sheboygan Falls
Team Score (places): 364

863
860
857
862
859
861
858

~NOoO Ok WN -

John Walleser
Ethan Palenske
Tony Bretall
Jacob Thorne
Mitchell Nemecek
Atticus Subat
Thomas Murray

Team - Sturgeon Bay
Team Score (places): 380

882
879
878
883
881
880

o O WN -~

Team - St. Lawrence Seminary

Izaak Polecheck
Jace Johnson
Bennett Johnson
Bruce Weber
Andrew Konop
Nathan Klaubhauf

Team Score (places): 474

866
867
864
868
869
865
870

~NOoO Ok WN -

Josh Prado
Nick Rodriguez
Thomas Nguyen
Will Shaferly
Andrew Tran
Gabriel Aidoo
Phillip Nguyen

Team - New Holstein
Team Score (places):Inc.

817
819

A WON -

818

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Ryan Beck
Jarrod Henschel

821 Holdyn Witkowski-Flaker

Josh Dewhurst

WIAA D2 Sectional - Kiel
Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Overall
Grade Place

SO 43

JR 70

SR 80

JR 85

SR 86

SO (91)

SO (95)

SR 23

FR 78

FR 79

FR 97

FR 103

FR (104)

JR 83

JR 94

SO 98

JR 99

SO 100

SR (101)

SO (102)

SO Less Than
JR Less Than
FR Less Than
SR Less Than

[ B¢ B¢ N4,

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

43
113
193
278
364

(455)

(550)

Finish Position

23
101
180
277
380

(484)

Finish Position

83
177
275
374
474

(575)
(677)

Finish Position

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

- 13

Average Time: 20:34.3

19:13.2
20:14.8
20:43.2
21:12.8
21:27.6
22:08.3
23:40.0

14

19:13.2 0:00.0

39:28.1 1:01.5
1:00:11.3 1:29.9
1:21:24.2 1:59.5
1:42:51.8 2:14.3
2:05:00.1 2:55.0
2:28:40.2 4:26.7

Average Time: 22:27.3

18:17.3
20:34.8
20:40.4
23:44.3
28:59.8
33:50.7

15

18:17.3 0:00.0
38:52.1 2:17.5
59:32.6 2:23.0
1:23:16.9 5:26.9
1:52:16.7 10:42.5
2:26:07.4 15:33.3

Average Time: 23:05.1

20:59.2
22:49.9
23:49.3
23:52.6
23:54.6
24:13.3
25:27.9

- Inc.

Average Time:

22:09.5
22:26.9
23:54.3
27:39.8

20:59.2 0:00.0
43:49.1 1:50.6
1:07:38.5 2:50.1
1:31:31.1 2:53.3
1:55:25.8 2:554
2:19:39.2 3:14.0
2:45:07.2 4:28.7
22:09.5 0:00.0
44:36.5 0:17.4
1:08:30.8 1:44.8
1:36:10.7 5:30.3
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